
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 5 OF 17 - FEBRUARY 5, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites

ANAHEIM II

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

35 K. Cunningham  413.3551

36 C. Seely  613.3952

995 R. Marmont  313.4553

19 E. Tomac  413.4914

71 R. Morais  613.5995

903 A. Balbi  613.6866

152 S. Champion  513.9087

711 R. Goodwin  613.9388

680 T. Keenom  613.9669

374 C. Gilmore  314.06610

983 I. Monticelli  614.06911

149 C. Hinson  414.24912

831 R. Smith  514.32313

565 P. Mull  614.34814

772 R. Noftz  514.35315

586 D. Ewing  314.43416

793 Y. Ikegaya  314.48317

314 A. Ray  215.02718

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

19 E. Tomac  419.3061

35 K. Cunningham  419.4682

36 C. Seely  519.7533

71 R. Morais  420.1264

903 A. Balbi  420.2645

995 R. Marmont  420.4776

149 C. Hinson  520.6237

152 S. Champion  320.7618

772 R. Noftz  621.1139

793 Y. Ikegaya  421.13910

565 P. Mull  621.15411

711 R. Goodwin  521.15712

983 I. Monticelli  521.20013

831 R. Smith  521.27514

374 C. Gilmore  321.31415

586 D. Ewing  622.10516

680 T. Keenom  422.35017

314 A. Ray  222.79418

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

35 K. Cunningham  425.0871

19 E. Tomac  225.3342

36 C. Seely  625.6413

71 R. Morais  526.0594

152 S. Champion  326.2305

995 R. Marmont  526.3536

903 A. Balbi  326.5217

149 C. Hinson  226.7038

374 C. Gilmore  227.3979

831 R. Smith  527.53010

711 R. Goodwin  327.70211

793 Y. Ikegaya  527.73112

565 P. Mull  327.82413

586 D. Ewing  327.99814

983 I. Monticelli  328.09615

772 R. Noftz  228.15016

680 T. Keenom  328.15117

314 A. Ray  131.88318
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